190 La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
AFR-B BRIDE 90° POUR POMPE A ENGRENAGES
90° ELBOW CONNECTOR FOR GEAR PUMP
Code
Code

Made of alluminium, they are able to be mounted on hydraulic pumps and motor. They are supplied
complete with screws, washers and o-ring.
CODICE D'ORDINE / ORDERING EXAMPLE
RPB…M = Raccordo completo di viti, rondelle ed O-ring / Complete connector with screws, washers
and o-ring
L
FORI / HOLES
N°
3075M 6 X 40
A B C D E F H
M 6 X 40
N° 2 VITI
N° 2 SCREWS
N° 2 VITI
N° 2 SCREWS
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
RACCORDO
CONNECTOR
O-RING
TAGLIA
SIZE
Edizione / Edition : GP 01/07-1
RACCORDO SERIE RGB ELBOW COUPLING RGB
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES
[Bar]
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS N°
FORI VITI METRICHE
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
A B C D F G H L HOLES METRIC SCREWS
RGB 30 ⅜”
300
⅜” gas 30 6,5 34 12 19 11 41
4 M6 x 20
M6 x 35 121RGB 30 ½” ½” gas 30 6,5 34 12 19 11 41
RGB 30 M18x1,5 M18x1,5 30 6,5 34 12 19 11 41
RGB 35 ⅜”
300
⅜” gas 35 6,5 32 13,5 18 11 40
4
M6 x 20
M6 x 35 3075RGB 35 ½” ½” gas 35 6,5 32 13,5 18 11 40
RGB 35 M18x1,5 M18x1,5 35 6,5 32 13,5 18 11 40
RGB 40 ½”
300
½” gas 40 6,5 35 20 24 10 45
M6 x 25
M6 x 45 132RGB 40 ¾” ¾” gas 40 6,5 35 20 24 10 45
RGB 40 M18x1,5 M18x1,5 40 6,5 35 20 24 10 45
RGB 55 ¾”
250
¾” gas 55 8,5 46 25 35 13 54
4 M8 x 25
M8 x 60 4118
RGB 55 1” 1” gas 55 8,5 46 25 35 13 54
Materiale: Acciaio ASTM A105 Material: Steel ASTM A105
12 CATALOGO 2018 | CATOLOGUE 2018
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RGB 30 1/2” SOLO RACCORDO / ONLY JOINT
RGB 30 1/2” C RACCORDO COMPLETO CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
JOINT COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES
[Bar]
GRUPPO
POMPA DIMENSIONI – DIMENSIONS N°

RACCORDO SERIE RD STRAIGHT CONNECTORS RD
Materiale: Acciaio 11SMnPb37 o AVZ Material: Steel 11SMnPb37 or AVZ
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RD 30 1/2“ SOLO RACCORDO / ONLY JOINT
RD 30 1/2“ C RACCORDO COMPLETO CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
JOINT COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
RACCORDO SERIE RGAD ATTACCO DIN 3901 ELBOW COUPLING RGAD TYPE DIN 3901
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES
[Bar]
GRUPPO
POMPA DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS N°
FORI VITI METRICHE
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
PUMP
GROUP A B C F G H L T HOLES METRIC SCREWS
RGAD 26 T10
300
0,5
M16x1,5 26 5,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T10
3 M5 x 20 2056
RGAD 26 T12 M18x1,5 26 5,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T12
RGAD 26 T15 200 M22x1,5 26 5,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T15
RGAD 26 T16 300 M24x1,5 26 5,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T16
RGAD 30 T10
300
1
M16x1,5 30 6,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T10
3 M6 x 20 121
RGAD 30 T12 M18x1,5 30 6,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T12
RGAD 30 T15 200 M22x1,5 30 6,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T15
RGAD 30 T16 300 M24x1,5 30 6,5 11,5 18 9,5 27 T16
RGAD 40 T15 200
2
M22x1,5 40 8,5 20 21 10,5 38 T15
3 M8 x 25 132
RGAD 40 T18 100 M26x1,5 40 8,5 20 21 10,5 38 T18
RGAD 40 T20 200 M30x2 40 8,5 20 21 10,5 38 T20
RGAD 40 T22 100 M30x2 40 8,5 20 21 10,5 38 T22
Materiale: Acciaio ASTM A105 Material: Steel ASTM A105
14 CATALOGO 2018 | CATOLOGUE 2018
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RGAD 30 T12 SOLO RACCORDO / ONLY JOINT
RGAD 30 T12 C RACCORDO COMPLETO CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
JOINT COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
191La société peut apporter toute modification au produit sans avis préalable.
The company reserves the right to modify the product at any time without prior notice.
Disponibilités & Tarifs en ligne sur www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs
Availability & Rates online on www.unidro-contarini.com/fr/disponibilites-tarifs/
AFRFIBRIDE DROITE TARAUDE POUR POMPE A ENGRENAGES
STRAIGHT THREADED CONNECTOR FOR GEAR PUMP
Code
Code
F
BSP
B F L O-Ring
AFRFI30060 3/8” 30 11 54 121
AFRFI30080 1/2” 30 11 54 121
AFRFI35060 3/8” 35 11 54 3075
AFRFI35080 1/2” 35 11 54 3075
AFRFI40080 1/2” 40 19 63 132
AFRFI40120 3/4” 40 19 63 132
MATERIEL  : ACIER
MATERIAL : STEEL
BOSCH TYPE
AFRFBRIDE DROITE TARAUDE POUR POMPE A ENGRENAGES
STRAIGHT THREADED CONNECTOR FOR GEAR PUMP
Code
Code
F
BSP
B F H O-Ring
AFRF030060 3/8” 30 15 13 2075
AFRF035060 3/8” 35 15 26 2075
AFRF035080 1/2” 35 15 25 3075
AFRF040080 1/2” 40 19 15 2100
AFRF040120 3/4” 40 19 27 132
AFRF051120 3/4” 51 24 17 3125
AFRF051160 1” 51 24 29 3125
AFRF056120 3/4” 56 20 18 3150
AFRF056120 3/4” 56 20 18 3150
MATERIEL  : ACIER
MATERIAL : STEEL
Code
Code
A
BSP
B D G O-Ring
SERIES 3000
AFRTR3012G12M 1/2” 17,48 38,1 36 4075
AFRTR3034G12M 1/2” 22,23 47,63 36 4100
AFRTR3034G34M 3/4” 22,23 47,63 36 4100
AFRTR3100G100M 1” 26,19 52,37 38 4131
AFRTR3112G114M 1” 1/4 35,71 69,85 45 4187
AFRTR3112G112M 1” 1/2 35,71 69,85 45 4187
AFRTR3200G112M 1” 1/2 42,88 77,77 45 4225
AFRTR3200G200M 2” 42,88 77,77 45 4225
SERIES 6000
AFRTR6012G12M 1/2” 18,24 40,49 36 4075
AFRTR6034G34M 3/4” 23,8 50,8 36 4100
AFRTR6100G100M 1” 27,76 57,15 42 4131
AFRTR6114G100M 1” 31,75 66,68 45 4150
AFRTR6114G114M 1” 1/4 31,75 66,68 45 4150
AFRTR6112G112M 1” 1/2 36,5 79,38 51 4187
AFRTR6200G200M 2” 44,45 96,82 70 4225
MATERIEL  :  ACIER ST52.3
MATERIAL :  STEEL ST52.3
AFRTRBRIDE DROITE S.A.E SERIES 3000 / 6000
S.A.E SERIES 3000 / 6000 STRAIGHT FLANGE
Code
Code S. A.E B D H O-Ring
SERIES 3000

RACCORDO SERIE RFI STRAIGHT CONNECTORS RFI
Materiale: Acciaio 11SMnPb37 o AVZ Material: Steel 11SMnPb37 or AVZ
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
RFI 30 1/2“ SOLO RACCORDO / ONLY JOINT
RFI 30 1/2“ C RACCORDO COMPLETO CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
JOINT COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
FLANGIA SAE FILETTATA GAS SAE FLANGE BSP THREAD
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES.
[Bar]
S.A.E.
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS VITI-SCREWS
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
A B C D E F G H I L METRICHE U.N.C.
TRF 3012 G38
348
½”
⅜” gas 17,48 8,5 38,10 46 13 36 16 55 20
M8 x 30 5/16” x 1” ¼ 4075
TRF 3012 G12 ½” gas 17,48 8,5 38,10 46 13 36 16 55 20
TRF 3034 G12
¾”
½” gas 22,23 10,5 47,63 51 18 36 18 66 21
M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4100
TRF 3034 G34 ¾” gas 22,23 10,5 47,63 51 19 36 18 66 21
TRF 3100 G34
1”
¾” gas 26,19 10,5 52,37 56 19 38 21 71 23
M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4131
TRF 3100 G100 1” gas 26,19 10,5 52,37 56 25 38 21 71 23
TRF 3114 G100
279 1” ¼
1” gas 30,18 11,5 58,72 68 25 41 25 81 23
M10 x 35 7/16” x 1” ¾ 4150
TRF 3114 G114 1” ¼ gas 30,18 11,5 58,72 68 32 41 25 81 23
TRF 3112 G114
210
1” ½
1” ¼ gas 35,71 13,5 69,85 78 32 45 27 95 25
M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4187
TRF 3112 G112 1” ½ gas 35,71 13,5 69,85 78 38 45 27 95 25
TRF 3200 G112
2”
1” ½ gas 42,88 13,5 77,77 91 38 45 25 102 25
M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4225
TRF 3200 G200 2” gas 42,88 13,5 77,77 91 51 45 25 102 25
TRF 3212 G200
175 2” ½
2” gas 50,80 13,5 88,90 103 51 50 25 114 30
M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4275
TRF 3212 G212 2” ½ gas 50,80 13,5 88,90 103 63 50 25 114 30
TRF 3300 G212
138 3”
2” ½ gas 61,93 17 106.40 124 63 50 27 135 30
M16 x 55 5/8” x 2” 4337
TRF 3300 G300 3” gas 61,93 17 106.40 124 73 50 27 135 30
Materiale: Acciaio ST 52.3 Material: Steel ST 52.3
SERIE - SERIES 3000
23CATALOGO 2018 | CATOLOGUE 2018
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
TRF 3012 G12 SOLO FLANGIA / ONLY FLANGE
TRF 3012 G12 M FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
TRF 3012 G12 U FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI UNC, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH UNC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
FLANGIA SAE FILETTATA GAS SAE FLANGE BSP THREAD
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES.
[Bar]
S.A.E.
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS VITI-SCREWS
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
A B C D E F G H I L METRICHE U.N.C.
TRF 6012 G38
420
½”
⅜” gas 18,24 8,5 40,49 46 13 36 16 55 20
M8 x 30 5/16” x 1” ¼ 4075
TRF 6012 G12 ½” gas 18,24 8,5 40,49 46 13 36 16 55 20
TRF 6034 G12
¾”
½” gas 23,80 10,5 50,80 56 18 36 21 71 21
M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4100
TRF 6034 G34 ¾” gas 23,80 10,5 50,80 56 19 36 21 71 21
TRF 6100 G34
1”
¾” gas 27,76 13 5 7,1 5 68 19 42 25 81 23
M12 x 45 7/16” x 1” ¾ 4131
TRF 6100 G100 1” gas 27,76 13 5 7,1 5 68 25 42 25 81 23
TRF 6114 G100
1” ¼
1” gas 31,75 15 66,68 78 25 45 27 95 25
M14 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4150
TRF 6114 G114 1” ¼ gas 31,75 15 66,68 78 32 45 27 95 25
TRF 6112 G114
1” ½
1” ¼ gas 36,50 17 79,38 94 32 51 29 112 29
M16 x 55 5/8” x 2” 4187
TRF 6112 G112 1” ½ gas 36,50 17 79,38 94 38 51 29 112 29
TRF 6200 G112
2”
1” ½ gas 44,45 21 96,82 116 38 70 37 136 35
M20 x 65 3/4” x 2” ½ 4225
TRF 6200 G200 2” gas 44,45 21 96,82 116 51 70 37 136 35
Materiale: Acciaio ST 52.3 Material: Steel ST 52.3
SERIE - SERIES 6000
24 CATALOGO 2018 | CATOLOGUE 2018
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
TRF 6012 G12 SOLO FLANGIA / ONLY FLANGE
TRF 6012 G12 M FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
TRF 6012 G12 U FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI UNC, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH UNC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
FLANGIA SAE CIECA CLOSED SAE FLANGE
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES.
[Bar]
S.A.E.
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS VITI-SCREWS
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
B C D E H I METRICHE U.N.C.
TRC 3012
348
½” 17,48 8,5 38,10 46 16 55 M8 x 30 5/16” x 1” ¼ 4075
TRC 3034 ¾” 22,23 11 47,63 51 16 66 M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4100
TRC 3100 1” 26,19 11 52,37 56 18 71 M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4131
TRC 3114 279 1” ¼ 30,18 11,5 58,72 68 18 81 M10 x 35 7/16” x 1” ¾ 4150
TRC 3112
210
1” ½ 35,71 13,5 69,85 78 21 95 M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4187
TRC 3200 2” 42,88 13,5 77,77 91 21 102 M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4225
TRC 3212 175 2” ½ 50,80 13,5 88,90 103 21 114 M12 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4275
SERIE - SERIES 3000
SERIE - SERIES 6000
TIPO
PRESS.
MAX ES.
[Bar]
S.A.E.
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS VITI-SCREWS
O-RING
TYPE
MAX
PRESS.
[Bar]
B C D E H I METRICHE U.N.C.
TRC 6012
420
½” 18,24 8,5 40,49 46 16 55 M8 x 30 5/16” x 1” ¼ 4075
TRC 6034 ¾” 23,80 11 50,80 56 18 71 M10 x 35 3/8” x 1” ½ 4100
TRC 6100 1” 27,76 13 5 7,1 5 68 25 81 M12 x 45 7/16” x 1” ¾ 4131
TRC 6114 1” ¼ 31,75 15 66,68 78 26 95 M14 x 45 1/2” x 1” ¾ 4150
TRC 6112 1” ½ 36,50 17 79,38 94 28 112 M16 x 55 5/8” x 2” 4187
Materiale: Acciaio ST 52.3 Material: Steel ST 52.3
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING EXAMPLE
TRC 3012 SOLO FLANGIA / ONLY FLANGE
TRC 3012 M FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI METRICHE, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH METRIC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
TRC 3012 U FLANGIA COMPLETA CON VITI UNC, RONDELLE E O-RING
FLANGE COMPLETE WITH UNC SCREWS, WASHERS AND O-RING
39CATALOGO 2018 | CATOLOGUE 2018